
Dry matter

89.6 %

Crude protein

8.5 %

Crude ash

7.7 %

Crude fiber

22.9 %

Crude fat

3.6 %

Sugar

4.8 %

Starch 

4 %

Zinc 
Iron
Manganese
Selenium
Iodine
Cobalt
Copper

Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
Potassium
Sodium
Chloride
Sulfur

EWpa

0,81 

0,6 %
0,1 %
0,1 %
0,8 %
0,1 %
0,0 %
0,0 g

23 mg
291 mg
46 mg
0,1 mg
0,1 mg
0,1 mg

5 mg

VREp

41,8 g

The high amount and
variety of fiber improves

intestinal health and
makes gaining weight

possible in a healthy way!

Soaking 
⟶ 1 part dry product with 4 parts water 
⟶ Soak for 2 hours with cold water 
⟶ Soak for 30 minutes with warm water 
⟶ Maximum 1kg dry product per feeding. 

As a replacement for roughage
⟶ 1kg MultiBeet per 100kg body weight per day 
⟶ Supplement with a balancer for a complete ration 

 Extremely rich in fiber and low in sugar and
starch. The healthy alternative to beet pulp!

Ideal for helping thin horses gain weight. 

Minerals

Trace elements

Very suitable for horses that need
to gain weight. 

Grain, soy, molasses and lucerne free
& low in sugar and starch

Ingredients
Beet pulp 
Flax chaff 
Timothy artificially
dried 
Esparcette

Apple pulp 
Pea flakes 
Linseed oil
Oligofructose syrup
Linseed flakes

MultiBeet Xtra
 

Feeding advice
 

Gastro Mash

This product must be SOAKED!
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With extra fibers from timothy and esparcette.


